DecoLumı
D E C O L U M I  L I G H T I N G  T E C H N O L O G I E S
SPACE R1 Item Code IND30
SPACE LED HIGHBAY LUMINAIRE
DESCRIPTION
SPACE R1 is been used for highbay applications in which high protection class
and robustness.
SPACE R1 can safely be used espacially in the projects such as

PRODUCT SELECTION
ORDER CODE POWER
(W)
LUMEN
(lm)
CCT
(K)
CRI
(Ra)
BODY
FORM
BODY
COLOUR IP MOUNTING CONTROL
TYPE
WxL
(mm)
H
(mm)
IND30.02.6.1.40S62SW 60W 7320 4000K >80 RECTANGULAR BLACK IP65 SURFACE ON-OFF 120X445 75
IND30.02.6.1.40S62DA 60W 7320 4000K >80 RECTANGULAR BLACK IP65 SURFACE DALI 120X445 75
IND30.02.6.2.40S62SW 75W 9150 4000K >80 RECTANGULAR BLACK IP65 SURFACE ON-OFF 120X445 75
IND30.02.6.2.40S62DA 75W 9150 4000K >80 RECTANGULAR BLACK IP65 SURFACE DALI 120X445 75